
The Corporation of the Town of Cobourg 
Planning and Sustainability Advisory Committee 

2018 Schedule of Meetings 
 
Planning and Sustainability Advisory Committee meetings will be held on Tuesday 
afternoons at 4:00 p.m. in the Victoria Hall Committee Room with the following in 
attendance: 
 

 Planning and Sustainability Advisory Appointed Members 
 Councillor/Coordinator of Planning and Development Services  
 Planning and Development Services Staff 
 Committee Secretary, provided by Planning and Development Services  

 
Planning and Sustainability Advisory Committee meetings scheduled for 2018 are as 
follows: 
 

 Tuesday, January 23, 2018 – Regular meeting 
 Tuesday, February 13, 2018 – Regular meeting 
 Tuesday, March 6, 2018 – Regular meeting 
 Tuesday, April 17, 2018 – Regular meeting 
 Tuesday, May 8, 2018 – Regular meeting 
 Tuesday, June 19, 2018 – Regular meeting 
 Tuesday, July 10, 2018 – Regular meeting 
 Tuesday, August 07, 2018 – Regular meeting 
 Tuesday, September 18, 2018 – Regular meeting 
 Tuesday, October 2, 2018 – Regular meeting 
 Tuesday, November 6, 2018 – Regular meeting 

 


